
24h 48h 72h 96h 120h
0

5

10

15

Time post-infection

Vi
ra

l t
ite

rs
 (l

og
10

 T
C

ID
50

/m
l)

MCV WT
MCV I38T

A B

Supplementary data

24h 48h 72h 96h 120h
0

2

4

6

8

10

Time post-infection

Vi
ra

l t
ite

rs
 (l

og
10

 T
CI

D
50

/m
l)

rg-PKT13 WT
rg-PKT 13 I38T

Supplemental Figure S1. Infectious viral titers In vitro. Apical washes were harvested at indicated timepoints. 
Viral titers were determined on MDCK-ST6Gal1 cells. A) MCV WT and I38T viruses; B) rg-PKT13 WT and I38T 
viruses. Each experiment was performed in duplicate.


